
S.No. Office Code Regional Office Customer Care Officer Designation Contact Number Email ID
1 10000 CHENNAI Jebakumar Assistant Manager ejebakumar@uiic.co.in
2 20000 MUMBAI RO1 Bharathi Dabade Assistant Manager 9869662415 bharatianand@uiic.co.in
3 30000 KOLKATA Sourabh Kr. Mukherjee Manager 9874399231 saurabhmukherjee@uiic.co.in
4 40000 NEW DELHI I Sushma Thakkar Manager 9958006724 sushmathakkar@uiic.co.in
5 50000 HYDERABAD K.VANITHA Admn.Officer
6 60000 AHMEDABAD Honey Kapur Assistant Manager  honeykhatnani@uiic.co.in
7 70000 BANGALORE Manav Prakash Assistant Manager 9431191488 manavprakash@uiic.co.in
8 80000 LUCKNOW Hans Shivhare Asst Manager 7305098217 hansshivhare@uiic.co.in
9 90000 MADURAI Hari Krishna G Deputy Manager 0452-2342152 harikrishna@uiic.co.in
10 100000 KOCHI L Ambili Deputy Manager 9497220009 lambili@uiic.co.in
11 110000 CHANDIGARH Pinky Mittal Manager 7678344303 pinkyaggarwal@uiic.co.in
12 120000 RO II MUMBAI Aasawari Thankear Admn.Officer 9969027994 thanekaran@uiic.co.in
13 130000 GUWAHATI Subhash Chandra Deka Admn.Officer 9864096281 subhashcd@uiic.co.in
14 140000 JAIPUR Sunil Dutt Gaur Deputy Manager 7014054463 sunilduttgaur@uiic.co.in
15 150000 VIZAG V.V. Surya Prabha Manager 9494927614 vvsuryaprabha@uiic.co.in
16 160000 PUNE Swati Hejib Admn.Officer swatihejib@uiic.co.in
17 170000 COIMBATORE V J Lakshmi Deputy Manager vjlakshmi@uiic.co.in
18 180000 VADODARA Khushalbhai Dahyabhai Chavda Manager khushalbhaichavda@uiic.co.in
19 190000 BHOPAL Priya Anjali Aind Assistant Manager 8889564450 priyaa@uiic.co.in
20 200000 LUDHIANA Sangeeta Gupta Manager 9871233884 sangeetagupta@uiic.co.in
21 210000 PATNA Rajesh Kumar Manager rajeshkumar@uiic.co.in
22 220000 NEW DELHI II Anuradha Dwivedi Manager
23 230000 NAGPUR Pratiksha Rahul Kumbhare Admin.Officer pratikshakumbhare@uiic.co.in
24 240000 HUBLI Himanshu Shah Assistant Manager 8668523682 himanshuvs@uiic.co.in
25 250000 DEHRADUN Ishwar Ram Choudhary Deputy Manager 9457065724 irchoudhary@uiic.co.in
26 260000 BHUBANESWAR Sudipta Kumar Pandab Assistant Manager 9591667326 sudiptakp@uiic.co.in
27 270000 RAIPUR Payal Mitra Deputy Manager 7712259374 payalmitra@uiic.co.in
28 280000 PONDICHERRY P Rajagopalan Assistant Manager 8838732159 rajagopalanp@uiic.co.in
29 290000 JODHPUR Ramesh Chand Kanojia Manager 9414045654 rckannojia@uiic.co.in
30 300000 KOZHIKODE TRESSA VALENTEENA Deputy Manager 0495-2765475 tressavalanteena@uiic.co.in
31 500100 LCB MUMBAI Siddharth Nayak Assistant Manager 9172428963 siddharthnayak@uiic.co.in
32 500200 LCB CHENNAI I Srinivas Manager isrinivas@uiic.co.in
33 500300 LCB NEW DELHI Ashish Rajora Asstt. Manager 9999635837 ashishrajora@uiic.co.in
34 500400 LCB BANGALORE VINEETA PANDEY Asstt. Manager 9687000634 vineetap@uiic.co.in
35 500500 LCB HYDERABAD Ch Kalyani Manager 9848056790 chkalyani@uiic.co.in
36 500700 LCB KOLKATA Randhir Kumar Asst. Manager 9025379266 randhirkumar@uiic.co.in
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